
BOC#06 - Ultra-longues distances - Rouge-Cloître & Trois-Fontaines
Forêt de Soignes 19.12.2021

ASUB

Pascal MOREAU
ASUB
Course : H:Easy Peasy
Distance : 1830m
Time : 0:43:29 (23'46"/km)

7/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Robert HOOFD 0:35:37
2. Mathieu JANSSEN 0:38:28
3. Jules COLOMB 0:38:44

1. 202 00:07:53 227m 34'44"/km
2. 226 00:03:05 00:10:58 126m 24'28"/km
3. 211 00:02:26 00:13:24 106m 22'57"/km
4. 213 00:03:02 00:16:26 104m 29'10"/km
5. 221 00:01:56 00:18:22 83m 23'18"/km
6. 223 00:04:48 00:23:10 189m 25'24"/km
7. 227 00:03:15 00:26:25 211m 15'24"/km
8. 212 00:07:12 00:33:37 332m 21'41"/km
9. 222 00:03:18 00:36:55 78m 42'18"/km

10. 225 00:03:13 00:40:08 174m 18'29"/km
11. 196 00:02:22 00:42:30 123m 19'14"/km
12. 999 00:00:59 00:43:29 71m 13'51"/km
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